
2Etape :

Mer-Blois

La 2ème Route d'Eole

AAJB - ASSMC

28/03/2010

Organisateur :

Epreuve  :

Date :

Classement de l'étape Classement général

Meilleur Grimpeur

7

3

RUS

SAVITSKIY Ivan RUS

RUS

YATSEVICH Kirill

4

KOLODIN Sergey 2
FOLIFOROV Alexander RUS

68

64 1

6

2

1

RUS

BENTZ Jean-François FRA

YATSEVICH Kirill

MILLOUR Geoffrey

2

366

COQUARD Bryan

FRA

5

COQUARD Bryan

3

FRA

SAVITSKIY Ivan RUS

RUS

4

SAVITSKIY Ivan 4

PINTO Benoit FRA

71

1

8

4

69 1

1

FRA

COQUARD Bryan

PINTO Benoit

Equipe

2

422

PINTO Benoit FRA

3

Nat.

3

Nom Prénom

KOLODIN Sergey RUS

FRA

FOLIFOROV Alexander

4

BENTZ Jean-François 5

MILLOUR Geoffrey FRA

62

Rg

RUS

Rg Dos. Nom Prénom Nat. Equipe Pts

FRA

1 61 13COQUARD Bryan FRA

FRA

2

61

64

61

68

66

71

22

69

61

62

Dos.

71

22

1

2

1

2

3

5

3

5

3

2

5

1

km 68.4 - La Chapelle Enchérie

km 58.4 - Lignière

km 47.4 - Rocé

Pts Bon.
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